
Date  
 

Regular Matches Regular Matches

1st 2nd 1st 2nd
1 1 1 1
  2 2
3 3 3 3
4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5

  
 

2
2

* Shared Scores Score Totals * Shared Scores Score Totals

REGULAR BAKER REGULAR BAKER
Game #1 Singles (5) Baker #1 (4) Game #1 Singles (5) Baker #1 (4)
Game #1 Team (4) Baker #2 (4) Game #1 Team (4) Baker #2 (4)
Game #2 Singles (5) Combined (2) Game #2 Singles (5) Combined (2)
Game #2 Team (4) Game #2 Team (4)
Combined Series (2) Combined Series (2)

v4

126
K.Marr/C.Norris
C.Norris/K.Marr

199

4
2

4
2

0
0

PTS
1

344

Baker Total

PTS TOTALPTS

250

1057902

174

5
4
4

170

1959

0
0

Baker #2Baker #1

333

Series
Total

TOTAL

0
50

256
206

191

770

143 309
 

341

4

176

Baker #1

728

 

394181

1498

Baker TotalBaker #2

165

404
377

142
2nd1st

98 108

Singles Score

PTS

126

*
 199

 
 

 

206198

Waverly
Site

 

Charlanes
Boys/Girls

Boys-Varsity

166
213

Justin Nebbeling
Dylan Dalman

Position Bowler Name

Kevin Kirkling

Diego Marin
Daniel Williams 109 147  

Ethan Filion 213 196
179 198

January 16, 2018
Date

Singles Score

409

Hunter Levering
Zach Markcum

 

Bowler Name

Eaton Rapids

Series
Total
444

 
186
1st

Position

258
2nd

McLane McCarrick


