Boys-Varsity Boys/Girls			Date January 16, 2018 Date			Charlanes Site							
Eaton Rapids							Waverly						
Reg	ular M	latches				Regu	ular I	Natches					
Position		Bowler Name	Singles Score		Series	Position		Bowler Name		Singles Score		Series	
1st	2nd		1st	2nd	Total	1st	2no			1st	2nd	Total	
1	1	McLane McCarrick	186	258	444	1	1	Kevin Kirkling		142	191	333	
						2	2	Daniel Williams		109	147	256	
3	3	Ethan Filion	213	196	409	3	3	Diego Marin		98	108	206	
4	4	Zach Markcum	179	198	377	4	4	Dylan Dalman		213	181	394	
5	5	Hunter Levering	198	206	404	5	5	Justin Nebbeling		166	143	309	
2	•	C.Norris/K.Marr K.Marr/C.Norris	126	199	126 199								
	2	K.Matt/C.Nottis		199	199		-	*					
* Shared Scores Score Totals 902 105			1057	1959	* Sha	ared	Scores	Score Totals	728	770	1498		
			Baker #1	Baker #2	Baker Total					Baker #1	Baker #2	Baker Total	
			174	170	344				[176	165	341	
									L				
REGULAR PTS BAKER PTS TOTAL					REG	ULA	R PTS	BAKER		PTS	TOTAL		
Gam	e #1 S	Singles (5) 4 Baker #1 ((4)	0	25	Gam	e #1	Singles (5) 1	Baker #1 (4)	4	5	
Game #1 Team (4) 4 Baker #2 ((4)	4	ZJ	Gam	e #1	Team (4) 0	Baker #2 (4)	0	5	
Gam	e #2 S	Singles (5) 5 Combined	I (2)	2		Gam	e #2	Singles (5) 0	Combined (2)	0		
Gam	e #2 1	Team (4) 4				Gam	e #2	Team (4) 0					
Com	bined	Series (2) 2				Com	bine	d Series (2) 0					

v4